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Houston Of

Name

Ida Benson

Robert Bilberry

‘CBObby9’

Jesus Gomez

Abigail
Gonzalez
CCN)by,,

Jeffrey Hsu

Tim Jeffcoat
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U.S. Small Business

Administration

8701 S. Gessner, Ste. 1200

Houston, TX77074

Telephone: 713-773-6500

Fax: 713-773-6550
Houston Office Website

Houston Office Email

Phone

713-773-6543

713-773-6509

713-773-6542

713-773-6525

713-773-6535

713-773-6518

Cell

202-815-7098

202-941-8017

202-941-8001

832-588-7208

405-818-7929

Fax

Email

202-481-2252

832-588-7208

202-481-0887

202-481-0535

fice Directory

Ida.Benson(@sba.gov

Robert.Bilberry@sba.gov

Jesus.Gomez@sba.gov

Abigail.Gonzalez@sba.gov

Jeffrey.Hsu(@sba.gov

Timothy.Jeffcoat@sba.gov



http://www.sba.gov/tx/houston
mailto:Houston@sba.gov
mailto:Ida.Benson@sba.gov
mailto:Robert.Bilberry@sba.gov
mailto:Jesus.Gomez@sba.gov
mailto:Abigail.Gonzalez@sba.gov
mailto:Jeffrey.Hsu@sba.gov
mailto:Timothy.Jeffcoat@sba.gov

Outreach &
Marketing
Specialist
Lead
Economic
Development
Specialist
Lender
Relations
Specialist
Lender
Relations
Specialist
Lead Business
Opportunity
Specialist
Business
Opportunity
Specialist
Deputy
District
Director
Economic
Development
Specialist

Winston Labbe

Valerie Maher

Sonia
Maldonado

Valerie Nguyen

Miguel Ruiz

Gaye Spears-
Madison

Mark
Winchester

Easter Wright

713-773-6527

713-773-6541

713-773-6554

713-773-6516

713-773-6513

713-773-6533

713-773-6508

713-773-6531

202-941-8076

202-821-8442

202-823-0321

202-897-5091

202-897-9163

202-909-5118

281-881-4688

202-909-5801

]

[

(7]
o
>

202-481- 1787

202-481-5617

202-481-5933

202-481-4630

202-481-2040

202-481-6500

202-481-1777

Winston.Labbe@sba.gov

Valerie.Maher(@sba.gov

Sonia.Maldonado@sba.gov

Valerie.Nguyen(@sba.gov

Miguel.Ruiz@sba.gov

Gaye.Spears-
madison(@sba.gov

Mark.Winchester@sba.gov

Easter.Wright(@sba.gov



mailto:Winston.Labbe@sba.gov
mailto:Valerie.Maher@sba.gov
mailto:Sonia.Maldonado@sba.gov
mailto:Valerie.Nguyen@sba.gov
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mailto:Gaye.Spears-madison@sba.gov
mailto:Gaye.Spears-madison@sba.gov
mailto:Mark.Winchester@sba.gov
mailto:Easter.Wright@sba.gov
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